SM427   |  Bicycle Handlebar Mount with Universal Holder
The Mobile Mounting Specialists™
®
Consumer Hotline:
USA     (800) 841-0884
INT’L    (626) 254-9005
Monday - Friday 9 am - 5 pm, PST
Arcadia, CA 91006 USA
Designed in USA | Made in China
© Copyright 2010 Arkon Resources, Inc.
Package Contents:
(1) CADAU-150 - 150W Socket (1), USB (1) & 12V Power Accessory (1)
Car Lighter Socket adapter
Input: DC 12V
Output: AC 110-120V, 60Hz, 150WDC 5V, 500mA (USB)*
*Make sure the power mentioned in the specs is compatible with
your device prior to use.
Step 1.
Step 4.
Plug the Adapter Plug into the Lighter Socket
CADAU-150 - 150W Socket,
USB & 12V Power Accessory Car
Lighter Socket adapter
CADAU-150  |  3-In-1 Power Inverter with USB / DC / AC Port
Insert the DC Power plug (A) completely into the vehicle’s
12V-24V / lighter socket.
 Insert a 12V accessory into the 12V socket to power your
mobile device (not included, sold separately).
Insert a 150W AC power adapter into the 150W socket to
power your mobile device (not included, sold separately).
 Insert a USB cable into the USB port to power your mobile
device via USB (not included, sold separately).
Step 2.
Step 3.
00 - 150W Socket,
PPower Accessory y Car
12V Powering
Outlet Socket
USB
Powering
Socket
150W Socket
Car Lighter Socket
Adapter Plug
LED Power Indicator
Fuse
!
Make sure the power mentioned in the specs is
compatible with your device prior to use.